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10146131 19/5/2560 $uwmilerh 49 693/60 900.00

10172181  8/9/2560 ¥mumiteri 49 1118/60 675.00

10213439 26/2/2561 unesimi Junsiig 421/61 10,137.70

10213479 30/4/2561 Suahninesaszuia 466/61 840.00

10213495 18/4/2561 UNANNTENA WYY 547/61 5,250.00 17,802.70
89ARUAINEEIATTIUIUUTEINIANIUNAGBY GFMIS (AeUTuUTY) 4,024,338.87
gonauvaenuluudiweansuin1s(Bank Statement) 4,024,338.87
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760/61  ¥andoinaa15000814.02) 4/5/2561 1,485.98
782/61  ATandinau 7/5/2561 2,950.00
813/61 F1EINIA 15/5/2561 13,440.00
814/61 A@IM 15/5/2561 1,900.00
816/61 m1as130yUlnA(8,044.83711114.48) 16/5/2561 8,030.35
817/61  eAlgrelunisuseau 15/5/2561 19,500.00
818/61  FaIAN 15/5/2561 2,000.00
831/61 fas1sagulng 21/5/2561 3,081.69
832/61  elgdrelunisuszyu 21/5/2561 800.00
833/61 A1TAREINIU(2,68001825.05) 21/5/2561 2,654.95
834/61 A1EIAN 21/5/2561 21,440.00
835/61 AlgIglun1suszm 21/5/2561 6,000.00

838/61 AlUINeRnaUsY 21/5/2561 7,688.00
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839/61 enlgarudunielussnis 21/5/2561 5,928.00

841/61  AINIAMINFANG 21/5/2561 1,000.00

848/61 ANEIWIAN 22/5/2561 1,680.00

850/61  AlgIrelun1suseau 22/5/2561 5,200.00

851/61  fans1sgulng 22/5/2561 12,305.63

852/61 mans1sagulng 22/5/2561 4,247.63

853/61 A1@AN 22/5/2561 8,400.00

854/61  Anlgaalunisusyyu 22/5/2561 18,000.00

855/61 mq“am%amaa 22/5/2561 425.00

857/61 RUTWAITIWINGIVIA 22/5/2561 64,833.00

858/61 WuYwAITNYINGIUD 22/5/2561 34,171.00

860/61 Wutin1sANYIYAS 22/5/2561 125,220.00

861/61 A@1IA" 22/5/2561 4,000.00

862/61 Wutun1sANYIYAT 22/5/2561 58,148.00

868/61 A@NIIAT 23/5/2561 21,440.00

874/61 Fuiiu woa 24/5/2561 382,000.00

875/61  Guviu woa 24/5/2561 382,000.00

876/61 Ruiiiu waa 24/5/2561 382,857.14

877/61  Guviu waa 24/5/2561 1,291,209.80

878/61 Ruiiiy waa 24/5/2561 1,112,500.00 4,006,536.17
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536,135.37 5.802,771.21 (2,332,370.41) 4,006,536.17

s2unHIINY 2100200113

1536,135.37 5,802,771.21 | \ (2,332,370.41) 4,006,536.17
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name sssguioninsTzui(Wusy Account Status Active
Useunen)
Alias Name :;z:z?uﬁom’nassufﬁ(tﬁuou Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 4,024,338.87 Available Balance 4,024,338.87
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 @ To Date 31-05-2018 E
Time |00:00 ¥ Time | 24:00 v
© Specific Period: H'c;d;.tyiA o 77*

Date TellerId Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360807358 10213514 / -14,205.00 557,733.07 0236
02-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361314800 10213525/ -3,600.00 554,133.07 0236
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ; 9,600.00 563,733.07 108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 67,200.00 630,933.07 108682
03-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,100.00 645,033.07 108682
03-05-2018 20308 CWTRC 2360225588 1 0213532/ -19,830.00 625,203.07 0236
03-05-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361317346 10213536 P -7,430.00 617,773.07 0236
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 “ 79,920.00 697,693.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,832.00 705,525.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,130.00 713,655.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,580.00 720,235.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,220.00 721,455.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,252.00 744,707.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,600.00 756,307.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,200.00 767,507.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 771,507.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,545.00 773,052.07 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,346.79 781,398.86 108682
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(64-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,400.00 788,798.86 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,616.00 791,414.86 108682
04-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,053.51 800,468.37 108682
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360029444 10213542 / -9,600.00 790,868.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 9855338979 1021 3538/ -23,160.00 767,708.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2080081535 1021 353V -4,760.00 762,948.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2091271284 10213535/ _ -7,980.00 754,968.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2071106261 10213533/ -2,560.00 752,408.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361117428 1021 3539/ -8,075.00 744,333.37 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWCH 1021 354y -39,143.38 705,189.99 0236
04-05-2018 24647 CWTRC Tauwmbhatan 1021 3540 -353,641.89 351,548.10 0236
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361000725 102135? -6,000.00 345,548.10 0236
10f5 next » last ¥

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name Iy fnTaaTuh(Susy Account Status Active
Ussunan)
Alias Name 3::;:2‘5‘"*"""‘"‘“““"y"“"“"” Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 4,024,338.87 Available Balance 4,024,338.87
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 E To Date 31-05-2018 E
Time | 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
Specific Period: [ Today N v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
04-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361172739 10213510 -15,600.00 329,948.10 0236
07-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 21,362.00 351,310.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 361,310.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,461.00 371,771.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,020.00 372,791.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,096.00 381,887.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 382,607.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 407,607.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,264.00 416,871.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00 423,371.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 430,571.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,375.00 444,946.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 447,946.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,964.00 450,910.10 108682
08-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,485.98 452,396.08 108682
08-05-2018 90180 CBCA e i 10213486 -10,064.00 442,332.08 0700
09-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 2,950.00 445,282.08 108682
09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,180.00 450,462.08 108682
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09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,940.00 454,402.08 108682
09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,130.00 458532.08 108682
| 09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,120.00 46165208 108682
; 09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,320.00 489,972.08 108682
09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,625.00 513,597.08 108682
09-05-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,125.00 556,722.08 108682
09052018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,440.00 578,162.08 108682
| 09-05-2018 571419 CWTRC 2360076647 10213527 / -1,050.00 577,112.08 0236
10-05-2018 20308 CWTRC 2360653180 10213511/’ -1,800.00 575,312.08 0236
10-05-2018 21755 CWTRC 2360655043 10213529 -10,100.00 565,212.08 0236
10-06-2018 90180 CBCA S e rie 10213531/ -1,607.00 563,605.08 0700
10-05-2018 90180 CBCA POR 14 S 10213530 / -3,009.10 560,595.98 0700
4| first 4 _previous 20of5 next ¢ last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name :::;:x?uioufﬁaszun’a(tﬁuau Account Status Active
Alias Name gzsaix?ﬂioufﬁaizum(I.Su\m Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 4,024,338.87 Available Balance 4,024,338.87
' Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 35 To Date 31-05-2018 i
Time |00:00 v | Time |24:00 v |
Specific Period: { To_d‘ay v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-05-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361098873 10213543/ -67,200.00 493,395.98 0236
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 32,936.00 526,331.98 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,220.00 536,551.98 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,370.00 544,921.98 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,302.00 549,223.98 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 561,223.98 108682
| 11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 570,223.98 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,736.89 573,960.87 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,580.00 575,540.87 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,245.00 576,785.87 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,328.00 581,113.87 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,953.17 584,067.04 108682
11-05-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361000725 10213526/ -10,320.00 573,747.04 0236
15.05-2018 90180 CBCA e apRs07 10188641 7 -1,500.00 572,247.04 0700
17-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,440.00 585,687.04 108682
17-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,900.00 587,587.04 108682
17-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,500.00 607,087.04 108682

17-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 609,087.04 108682
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17-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 803035  617,117.39 108682
17052018 21755 CWTRC 2361166224 10213537 / 680000  610317.39 0236
17052018 21756 CWIRC 2361129485 10213551 / -5,180.00  605,137.38 0236
17052018 90180 CBCA PCy SR 1021351§/ -900.00  604237.39 0700
18052018 20308 CWTRC 2360225588 10213545/ -32,936.00  571,301.39 0236
18052018 20308 CWTRC 2361172739 10213547 / 3257400  538,727.39 0236
18052018 20308 CWTRC 2361320630 10213556 / 131,73400 40699339 0236
18-052018 20308 CWTRC 9855338979 10213557 1350200 39340139 0236
18052018 20308 CWCH 1oz135§zy -16,864.17  376537.22 0236
18052018 24647 CWTRC  Tawmbedan 10213557 / 13523819 24129903 0236
21-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360797212 10213547 -14,100.00  227,199.03 0236
22-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 850.00 22804903 108682
4l first 4 _previous 30of5 next b last [»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name amaiuioninasuh(dusy Account Status Active
Useunan)
Alias Name ::::]:xi)wﬁoufmaszun"z(tiiueu Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 4,024,338.87 Available Balance 4,024,338.87
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 E To Date 31-05-2018 @
Time |00:00 v Time | 24:00 v |
Specific Period: r'l:oday Y
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

22-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000.00 235,049.03 108682
22-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 319,319.68 554,368.71 108682
22-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 603,390.00 1,157,758.71 108682
22-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,158,758.71 108682
22-05-2018 590372 CWTRC 2360028219 10213548/ -6,580.00 1,152,178.71 0236
23-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,654.95 1,154,833.66 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,081.69 1,157,916.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,440.00 1,179,355.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 1,180,155.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 1,186,155.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,928.00 1,192,083.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,688.00 1,199,771.35 108682
23-05-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 1,200,771.35 108682
23-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,785.00 1,212,556.35 108682
23-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,350.00 1,234,906.35 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 1,239,706.35 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 141,000.00 1,380,706.35 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,432.00 1,408,138.35 108682
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24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,200.00 1,447,338.35 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,247.63 1,451,585.98 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 1,453,265.98 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,200.00 1,458,465.98 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 1,476,465.98 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,305.63 1,488,771.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 1,497,171.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 425.00 1,497,596.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 64,833.00 1,562,429.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 34,171.00 1,596,600.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 1,600,600.61 108682
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 125,220.00 1,725,820.61 108682
| 4| first 4 _previous 40f5 next ¢ last [»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

mAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 32:;::;‘;1‘1150141’6\aszun’u(tauou Account Status Active
Alias Name gzjgix;wi‘mmmmm("Su‘m Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 4,024,338.87 Available Balance 4,024,338.87
' Select transactions to view by:
® " Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 E To Date 31-05-2018 E
Time | 00:00 ¥ Time | 24:00 v |
Specific Period: i_Toa;y__ N 7 ‘7_7_
|
|
\
\
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
24-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,148.00 1,783,968.61 108682
24-05-2018 20308 CWTRC 2201170843 1021 3564/ -27,432.00 1,756,536.61 0236
25-05-2018 24647 CWTRC Wuifiau w.n.61 1021355é/ -878,328.80 878,207.81 0236
25-05-2018 520900 CWTRC 2361212528 10213567 -39,200.00 839,007.81 0236
28-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 382,000.00 1,221,007.81 108682
28-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 382,000.00 1,603,007.81 108682
28-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 382,857.14 1,985,864.95 108682
28-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,291,209.80 3,277,074.75 108682
28-05-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,112,500.00 4,389,574.75 108682
28-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,440.00 4,411,014.75 108682
28-05-2018 590372 CWTRC 2361181606 10213561/ -46,160.88 4,364,853.87 0236
28-05-2018 590372 CWTPC 10213560 // -4,935.00 4,359,918.87 0236
28-05-2018 590372 CWTPC 1021356y -68,270.00 4,291,648.87 0236
28052018 90180 CBCA e errare 1021 3528/ 1,00000  4,290648.87 0700
28-05-2018 90180 CBCA e eaTs 1021 3553/ 279000  4,287,858.87 0700
28-05-2018 90180 CBCA b aeRT 1021 3562/ -3,000.00  4,284,858.87 0700
31-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2360349724 1021354!;/ -5,530.00 4,279,328.87 0236
31-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361172739 10213567/' -141,000.00 4,138,328.87 0236

12
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31-05-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361109018 10213546 / -12,000.00 4,126,328.87

31-05-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361009919 10213552/ -97,190.00 4,029,138.87

31-05-2018 21755 CWTRC 2360228501 10213566 / -4,800.00 4,024,338.87
/

Total Cr. = 5,802,771.21
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -2,350,370.41

4 first 4 previous 50f5

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-01819-3 Currency THB

Account Name assauguimniagssun Account Status Active

Alias Name dssauguImniadssund Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 --

' Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-05-2018 E To Date 31-05-2018 @
Time | 00:00 v | Time |24:00 v
Specific Period: !To'day;r o jﬁ
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 38,546.65 108682
11-05-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 81,125.00 119.671.65 108682
22-05-2018 520900 BORDWC  4,0742767310,004, 10150020 -81,125.00 38,546.65 0236
28-05-2018 90180 CBCA ﬁ‘\‘Bé(L:“RfBR:“s ICAS 40150019 -7,500.00 31,046.65 0700
31-05-2018 90180 CBCA ﬁ?é‘Lz“RfBR:”g ICAS 40150018 -31,046.65 0.00 0700
Total Cr. = 88,625.00 Total Dr. = -119,671.65
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suIASN§EInY drvnaszuin (MaNaTISuLL)
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o Jufl 31 flou waunAu W.A. 2561

WY 1 UM
318N13 RuAuvie
YOANUNINTUIATITUBNIVUTEUIUAINIUNAADY GFMIS 32,581,758.24
wmn - Nemsiseudasedudy
wuida  (ieactuil 8013
#10219202 28/5/2561 3uloudunsd sUIANTDIAITAUATIEN 752,700.00
#11539953 28/5/2561 wnmgyadi glan 6,000.00
#11539954 28/5/2561 uequ \Aiosnseinn 26,730.00
#11539956 28/5/2561 wreieun Uudiu 77,220.00
#11539955 31/5/2561 nsuasswINg 270.00
#11539957 31/5/2561 nsUaATINING 780.00 863,700.00
#aAdUAIN5UIATSTUIUUTZINAUININIUNARADY GFMIS (MEIUTUUTY) 33,445,458.24
vannundanulunlieansuIA1s(Bank Statement) 33,445,458.24
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dlavuaisisaguisuiadssun
yduunisuav daveydidudinaauvdwe saleyd 1101030102 (uenau Zbank)

szanfiauy wauaau 2561

uule u/a i ZBANK Weyd BaANUULLEY Short Description gannIN DR CR gaaanly
2100200113 2017 6189 [1101030102| /el aauniwe |[s.ng9'lnea S/A#2361250993 (21002001 504,301.41 - = 504,301.41
2100200113| 2017 6461 [1101030102| v/¢l aauniwe |s.ag0'lve S/A # 2360353381 (210020 275,087.53 403,877.08 - 678,964.61
2100200113| 2017 006CE7 |1101030102| o/l aauniwe [s.n59'lne S/A # 2360502549 (210020 930,078.27 126,000.00 232,920.00 823,158.27
2100200113 2017 006CL6 [1101030102| vo/¢l aauniwe |s.n30'lve S/A # 2360542427 (210020 396.01 - - 396.01
2100200113| 2017 | 006EM3 |1101030102| v/l aaunine |5.n39'lvne S/A # 2360687646 (210020 22,269.16 2,700.00 - 24,969.16
2100200113 2017 006EP9 [1101030102| /el aauniwe |s.ng9'lvia S/A # 2360714880 (210020 3,384,281.64 15,394,853.37 16,457,804.18 2,321,330.83
2100200113| 2017 006ER7 |1101030102| 9/l aauniwe [s.ng9'lne S/A # 2360715062 (210020 329,014.35 172,320.00 - 501,334.35
2100200113 2017 006EV2 |1101030102| 9/l aauniwe [s.ng9'lne S/A # 2360741373 (210020 292,895.30 - 193,200.00 99,695.30
2100200113| 2017 006F85 [1101030102| /¢l aauniwe |s.ng'lva S/A # 2360042440 (21002 326,045.20 - 23,555.00 302,490.20
2100200113 2017 006FK4 |1101030102| v/l aauwnine |5.n39'lne S/A # 2360828010 (21002 202,858.45 1,000.00 - 203,858.45
2100200113 2017 006FK5 |1101030102| v/el aauniwe |5.n39'lvna S/A # 2360830597 (21002 45,000.00 - - 45,000.00
2100200113 2017 006FS5 [1101030102| v/¢l aauniwe |s.ag9'lnia S/A # 2360834878 (21002 - 40,500.00 - 40,500.00
2100200113 2017 006J12 |1101030102| /el aauwnine |5.n39'lne S/A #2360020714 (2100200 859.83 - - 859.83
2100200113| 2017 006J13 |1101030102| /el aauwnine |5.n39'lne S/A #2361347873 (2100200 5,103.21 - - 5,103.21
2100200113| 2017 006K26 [1101030102| v/l aauwniwe |s.n39'lne S/A #2360200534 (2100200 3,244,630.85 - 211,400.00 3,033,230.85
2100200113| 2017 006M67 [1101030102| /¢l aauniwe |s.n39'lva S/A # 2360230174 (210020 25.96 - - 25.96
2100200113 2017 006N24 |1101030102( o/« aauniwe [s.ng9'lna S/A # 2360270516 (210020 187,125.00 - - 187,125.00
2100200113| 2017 006N67 |1101030102| o/el aauniwe |[5.n39'lne S/A # 2360274260 (21002 635.48 - - 635.48
